



View Quarterly Financial Statement (Rs. in Lakhs)

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 months in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period	Year to date figures for previous	Previous accounting year	
		Sep30-2006	Sep30-2005	Sep30-2006	year Sep30-2005	Mar31-2006	
	Result Type	Unaudited 6	Unaudited 6	Unaudited 6	Unaudited 6	Audited 6	
1.	Net Sales/Income from operations	30651	24638	76000	63272	125407	
2.	Other income	569	483	978	880	2012	
3.	Total expenditure	31414	25695	75081	64133	127298	
4.	Interest	328	366	709	963	1799	
5.	Depreciation	827	897	1739	1832	3655	
6.	Profit before tax	-1349	-1837	-551	-2776	-5333	
7.	Provision for tax	81	81	162	138	-1524	
8.	Net profit	-1430	-1918	-713	-2914	-3809	
9.	Paid up equity share capital	12687	12687	12687	12687	12687	
10.	Reserves	excluding	revaluation	reserves		1965	
11.	Earnings per share basic(Rs.)	-1.43	-1.80	-1.16	-2.62	-3.60	
12.	Earnings per share diluted(Rs.)	-1.43	-1.80	-1.16	-2.62	-3.60	
13.	Notes. Complete	1. The Company's operations predominantly comprise only one product segment i.e., Home Appliances. The above figures reflect this segment results as per AS 17				5	6

[View details](#)

Close Window